
Sr No. 
1 

We are hereby giving our cost sheet for Flat No. 206, on 2nd floor at Tapovan Aura, 
situated at Plot No.174, Sector-09, Ulwe, Navi Mumbai-410206 which is follows: 

2 
3 
4 

Particular 
Agreement Value 
Stamp Duty 
Registration Charges 

Parking 
Total 

Your's Faithfully 

Cost Sheet 

For TAPOVAN REALT) 

Authorised Signatory 

TAPOVAN REALTY 

Parner 

Date : 07/05/2024 

Amount 

1,06,00,000 
6,36,000 
30,000 
4,00,000 
1,16,66,000 

Administrative Address : Shop No. 3, Shreekant Chs, Plot No. 32, Sector - 44A, Nerul, Navi Mumbai - 400706. 

Registered Address : 503 Vardhman Park, Sector 17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400703. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

