



Date: 07/05/2024

## **Cost Sheet**

We are hereby giving our cost sheet for Flat No. 206, on 2<sup>nd</sup> floor at Tapovan Aura, situated at Plot No.174, Sector-09, Ulwe, Navi Mumbai-410206 which is follows:

Sr No.	Particular	Amount
1	Agreement Value	1,06,00,000
2	Stamp Duty	6,36,000
3	Registration Charges	30,000
4	Parking	4,00,000
	Total	1,16,66,000

Your's Faithfully
For TAPOVAN REALT
Parmer Authorised Signator

Administrative Address: Shop No. 3, Shreekant Chs., Plot No. 32, Sector - 44A, Nerul, Navi Mumbai - 400706.